Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess Stellar AP1311
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess Stellar AP1311
WLAN Access Points - Indoor 802.11 ax (Wi-Fi 6)
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® Stellar AP1311 WLAN
Access Point (AP) with 802.11ax technology enables
faster speeds, more capacity, and efficient airtime

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess Stellar AP1311
Ordering information
Access points Description
OAW-AP1311-RW OmniAccess Stellar Indoor AP1311. Dual radio 2.4/5 GHz 2x2:2 802.11ax, integrated omni antenna.
1x1 scanning and BLE radio. 2x 1 GbE uplink, 1x 1 GbE downlink, 1x RS-232 Console/Modbus IIoT, USB, 48V DC. AP
mount kit to be ordered separately. Not for use in United States of America, Egypt, Japan.
OAW-AP1311-ME OmniAccess Stellar Indoor AP1311. Dual radio 2.4/5 GHz 2x2:2 802.11ax, integrated omni antenna.
1x1 scanning and BLE radio. 2x 1 GbE uplink, 1x 1 GbE downlink, 1x RS-232 Console/Modbus IIoT, USB, 48V DC. AP
mount kit to be ordered separately. Restricted Regulatory Domain: Egypt, Israel.
OAW-AP1311-US OmniAccess Stellar Indoor AP1311. Dual radio 2.4/5 GHz 2x2:2 802.11ax, integrated omni antenna. 1x1 scanning
and BLE radio. 2x 1 GbE uplink, 1x 1 GbE downlink, 1x RS-232 Console/Modbus IIoT, USB, 48V DC. AP mount kit to
be ordered separately. Restricted Regulatory Domain: United States of America.
Accessories Description
OAW-AP-MNT-B (single
pack)
Mounting kit, (Type B19/16 and B215/16) for T shaped spare ceiling rail mounting. Applicable for OmniAccess
Stellar Indoor 1101, 12xx and 13xx series.
OAW-AP-MNT-B-10 (10
pack)
Mounting kit, (Type B19/16 and B215/16) for T shaped spare ceiling rail mounting. Applicable for OmniAccess
Stellar Indoor 1101, 12xx and 13xx series.
OAW-AP-MNT-W